Laboratory Test Chambers
Lab Event
2 3
Our highlights:
•	� New, eco-friendly refrigerant R449A
•	� WEBSeason® – web-based user interface
•	� Space-saving thanks to compact design

6Is reached at different temperatures depending on the device type.
Convincing technology. Reliable results.
The performance data at a glance.
	 Our innovative Test Chambers are available as weisstechnik or vötschtechnik.
LabEvent L T/34/40/5 1000 x 661 x 791 1684 x 661 x 791 310 x 350 x 290 –40 +180 4.5 4.0
±0.3
to
±1.0
±0.5
to
±2.0
600 100
LabEvent L T/34/70/5 1684 x 661 x 791 Standard8 310 x 350 x 290 –70 +180 5.0 4.0 350 300
LabEvent L T/64/40/3 1090 x 781 x 843 1774 x 781 x 843 400 x 470 x 340 –40 +180 4.0 4.0 750 150
LabEvent L T/64/70/3 1090 x 781 x 843 1774 x 781 x 843 400 x 470 x 340 –70 +180 4.0 4.0 670 280
LabEvent L T/100/40/5 1191 x 801 x 995 1872 x 801 x 995 500 x 490 x 405 –40 +180 4.5 3.0 2300 1000
LabEvent L T/100/70/3 1191 x 801 x 995 1872 x 801 x 995 500 x 490 x 405 –70 +180 4.0 3.0 2100 870
LabEvent L T/100/70/10 1872 x 801 x 1200 Standard8 500 x 490 x 405 –70 +180 10.0 10.0 3000 1200
LabEvent L T/150/40/5 1191 x 801 x 1200 1872 x 801 x 1200 500 x 490 x 610 –40 +180 4.5 3.0 2000 800
LabEvent L T/150/70/3 1191 x 801 x 1200 1872 x 801 x 1200 500 x 490 x 610 –70 +180 4.0 3.0 1800 700
LabEvent L T/150/70/10 1872 x 801 x 1200 Standard8 500 x 490 x 610 –70 +180 9.0 9.0 2800 1100
LabEvent L C/34/+10/5 1000 x 661 x 926 1684 x 661 x 926 310 x 350 x 290 +10 +180 6.5 4.0 600 –
+10
to
+95

±1.0
to
±3.0
±0.3
to
±0.5
±0.5
to
±1.5
LabEvent L C/34/40/5 1000 x 661 x 926 1684 x 661 x 926 310 x 350 x 290 –40 +180 4.5 4.0 600 100
LabEvent L C/34/70/5 1684 x 661 x 791 1684 x 661 x 926 310 x 350 x 290 –70 +180 5.0 4.0 350 300
LabEvent L C/64/+10/3 1090 x 781 x 978 1774 x 781 x 978 400 x 470 x 340 +10 +180 5.5 4.0 750 –
LabEvent L C/64/40/3 1090 x 781 x 978 1774 x 781 x 978 400 x 470 x 340 –40 +180 4.0 4.0 750 150
LabEvent L C/64/70/3 1090 x 781 x 978 1774 x 781 x 978 400 x 470 x 340 –70 +180 4.0 4.0 670 280
LabEvent L C/100/+10/5 1191 x 801 x 1130 1872 x 801 x 1130 500 x 490 x 405 +10 +180 6.5 3.0 2300 –
LabEvent L C/100/40/5 1191 x 801 x 1130 1872 x 801 x 1130 500 x 490 x 405 –40 +180 4.5 3.0 2300 1000
LabEvent L C/100/70/3 1191 x 801 x 1130 1872 x 801 x 1130 500 x 490 x 405 –70 +180 4.0 3.0 2100 870
LabEvent L C/100/70/10 1872 x 801 x 1200 Standard8 500 x 490 x 405 –70 +180 10.0 10.0 3000 1200
LabEvent L C/150/+10/5 1191 x 801 x 1335 1872 x 801 x 1335 500 x 490 x 610 +10 +180 5.5 3.0 2000 –
LabEvent L C/150/40/5 1191 x 801 x 1335 1872 x 801 x 1335 500 x 490 x 610 –40 +180 4.5 3.0 2000 800
LabEvent L C/150/70/3 1191 x 801 x 1335 1872 x 801 x 1335 500 x 490 x 610 –70 +180 4.0 3.0 1800 700
LabEvent L C/150/70/10 1872 x 801 x 1200 Standard8 500 x 490 x 610 –70 +180 9.0 9.0 2800 1100
Calibration values (factory calibration): +23 °C and +80 °C +23 °C/50 % RH and +80 °C/50 % RH
Ty
pe
Ex